CHAMPION DEVICE
PARTS CATALOGUE

-FGH0H

e
B
£
=

Taping device PDX11A



PDX11A-1

Taping device PDX11A

9




PDX11A-TAPING DEVICE

75 B F5 2
Item No. Descrption Item No. Descrption
S g A ST e
PDX11A-1-1 BAFHLIE R PDX11A-1-21 il
Tapping device body Collar
PRBAT DK il WS 5 EIRET: MAX4
PDX11A-1-2 Take_up_lever drive axle PDX11A-1-22 Screw:M4X4
PDX11A-1-3 DR IR BN AT AL PDX11A-1-23 3 54
Take_up_lever rod set A Pin 3
PR IX BN AT BLA AT NEEFF
PDXT1A-1-4 Take_up_lever rod set B PDX11A-1-24 Rod
PRAAT IR B Bl NFIEEE: M5
PDX11A-1-5 Collar PDX11A-1-25 Nut: M5
WS A S EIRET: M4X6 WS AE B IRET: M4AX6
PDXT1A-1-6 Screw:M4X6 PDX11A-1-26 Screw:M4X6
WA IRRE LB 2. M5X10 KEHE
PDXT1A1-7 Screw:M5X10 PDX11A-1-27 Felt spacer
P, OS5 KB A5 4R A
PDX11A-1-8 Spring washer:®5 PDX11A-1-28 Drive set
T — A 2K HE D18 Lkl
PDXT1A-1-9 Bearing base ®18 PDX11A-1-29 Drive shaft
RN A D18
PDX11A-1-10 Cam set ©18
e
PDX11A-1-11 JERZE
Connecting base
i kigsz. SMO/64X8
PDXT1A-1-12 Screw: SM9/64X8
Je i F D184
PDX11A-1-13 Cam for shaft ®18
JEERY P44 D4x8
PDX11A-1-14 Screw:d4x8
IS F AR Sk g 22 . MAX8
PDXT1A-1-15 Screw:M4X8
NFIEEE: M6
PDX11A-1-16 NUt-M6
ik, 06
PDX11A-1-17 Spring washer:®6
PDX11A-1-18 AIERT AL
Drive rod set
PDX11A-1-19 154
Pin 1
PDX11A-1-20 254

Pin 2




PDX11A-2

Taping device PDX11A




PDX11A-TAPING DEVICE

= 37 5 K
Item No. Descrption Iltem No. Descrption
PhLRAT
PDX11A-2-1 Take_up_lever shaft
Take_up_lever return spring
PRLRAT etk
PDX11A-2-3 Take_up_lever holder
PDX11A-2-4 IERIR L]
Nut
Take up lever set
PDX11A-2-6 il
Collar
WSS EIRET: MAX4
PDXT1A-2-7 Screw:M4X4
IS F AR Sk g 22 . M4X8
PDX11A-2-8 Screw:M4X4
Pin
HAEH
PDX11A-2-10 Clutch pin
SrEHIE
PDX11A-2-11 Shaft sleeve
panakill
PDX11A-2-12 Shaft
PDX11A-2-13 E%%
Pin
PANG =
PDX11A-2-14 ZRaul
Rod
PDX11A-2-15 IhEIERTHR
Rod pin
i 2N
PDX11A-2-16 Block
A
PDX11A-2-17 Supporting plate
IS F AR Sk g 22 . M3X10
PDX11A-2-18 Screw:M3X10
gk, 3
PDX11A-2-19 Spring washer:®3
PG O3
PDX11A-2-20
Flat washer:®3
PDX11A-2-21 PN F 52 EET: M5X6

Screw:M5X6




PDX11A-3

Taping device PDX11A




PDX11A-TAPING DEVICE

Fe 2R [FE=) LR
Item No. Descrption Item No. Descrption
EFHF
PDX11A-3-1 Needle bar
W NA S E 24T MAX4
PDXT1A-3-2 Screw:M4X4
&
PDX11A-3-3 Needle bar sleeve
SR
PDX11A-3-4 SRR
Cushion
PDX11A-3-5 s
Seating base
B A5
PDX11A-3-6 Needle bar holder
ANFkIERE: M4AX8
PDX11A-3-7 Screw: M4x8
g, P4q
PDX11A-3-8 Spring washer:®4
P g
PDX11A-3-9
Plat washer:®4
PDX11A-3-10 Spring for thread
WS A RSk IZ 22 MAX12
PDXT1A-3-11 Screw:M4X12
PDX11A-3-12 PP o
Needle bar connecting pin
WS A B SK 222 . SM9/64x8
PDXT1A-3-13 Screw: SM9/64x8
PDX11A-3-14 MROGERE
Sleeve
WS A EIRET . M3X8
PDXT1A-3-15 Screw:M3X8
LHESS
PDXT1A-3-16 Shaft sleeve
W SAUTRIZ22. M3X8
PDXT1A-3-17 Screw:M3X8
H.
PDX11A-3-18 AT
Foot pressure lifting sleeve
PDX11A-3-19 HE

Pressure foot sleeve




PDX11A-4

Taping device PDX11A




PDX11A-TAPING DEVICE

s 75 K5 P20
Iltem No. Descrption Iltem No. Descrption
. FEMRT S M P~ Fr S BE 22, M3X8
PDX11A-4-1 Shaft PDX11A-4-19 Screw:M3X8
PDX11A-4-2 h BEE PDX11A4-20  |/V/H8RRE: M5
Felt spacer Nut:M5
A &I‘ﬁ%ﬂ%%T M4x4 A %Zi& D4
PDX11A-4-3 Screw:M4x4 PDX11A-4-21 Plat washer:®4
e Erk. P4 A R, 04
PDX11A-4-4 Plat washer:®4 PDX11A-4-22 Spring washer:®4
n INEX n IS PRI 22 . MAX14
PDX11A-4-5 Small fork PDX11A-4-23 Screw:M4X14
SN =3
PDX11A-4-6 I PDX11A-4-24  |HEA
Pin Collar A
H il Eh S
PDX11A-4-7 JeTT2RA PDX11A-4-25  |BHHETTRDHHE
Lifting support A Foot pressure lifting
4. (TE= N Hk: MR1152Z
PDX11A-4-8 Bush PDX11A-4-26 Bearing: MR115Z7Z
= s A ol
PDX11A-4-9 s PDX11A-4-27 | Aetiti
Bush Pin
4. TR 4. [ 5 75 :90MXL
PDX11A-4-10 Lifting connecting block PDX11A-4-28 Belt:90MXL
PDX11A-4-11  |EMRAE  |rDx11a429  |PNEEIRAT: Mdx6
Foot pressure return spring Screw:M4X6
PDX11A-4-12 | B8 PDX11A-4-30  |MEC
Pressing plate Collar C
A- L, O3 A k. 605ZZ
PDX11A-4-13 Spring washer:®3 PDX11A-4-31 Bearingr: 60527
e WS AR Sk ig 22 . M3X10
PDX11A-4-14 Screw:M3X10
H
PDX11A4-15  |BHHEIAL
Foot pressure lifting motor
— e A
PDX11A-4-16 b
Timing pulley
A WS FIZET: M3x3
PDX11A-4-17 Screw:M3X3
PDX11A4-18 | VE/H DL

Lifting motor base




Taping device PDX11A Rk




PDX11A-TAPING DEVICE

e B S F5 E S
Item No. Descrption Item No. Descrption
PR 1m) il PI7S F A Sk g 22 . MAX20
PDX11A-5-1 Shaft PDX11A-5-21 ScrewM4X20
PDX11A-5-2 e PDX11A522 | NHRIERT
Felt spacer Rod
PDX11A-5-3 FIFF S AL PDX11A-523 | /NTRUESA
Needle bar return spring Connecting pin
= S A=V RN e Kk X
PDX11A-5-4 Stop block PDX11A-5-24 Big fork
WA AR KR 22 M4X10 WIS AR A Sk iRz MaX14
PDX11A-5-5 Screw:M4X10 PDX11A-5-25 Screw:M4X14
AT L
PDX11A-5-6 Rt PDX11A-5:26  |14i/i: @4
Cushion spacer Spacer: ®4
PDX11A-5-7 KPS PDX11A5-27  |EHTHIE
Big fork return spring Sleeve
PDX11A-5-8 it PDX11A-5-28 FESBCRE
Hand wheel Pin
WS A EIEET: MAX6 = FRFFoK K
PDX11A-5-9 Screw:MA4X6 PDX11A-5-29 Tension spring
s R L s WYL IRE]: M3x6
PDX11A-5-10 Swing lever motor PDX11A-5-30 Screw:M3X8
PDX11A-5-11 Screw-M3X8 PDX11A-5-31 Spring washer:®3
s R AL e PG O3
PDX11A-5-12 Rod PDX11A-5-32 Plat washer-®3
WS F B R SL 822 . M3X116 - HEAER
PDX11A-5-13 ScrewM3X16 PDX11A-5-33 Connection board
PDX11A-5-14  |ZATDER PDX11A-5:34  |/2HTALH
Small rod Swing level set
; = R
PDX11A-5-15 JEBH . . PDX11A-5-35 ﬁﬁ% FELLE
Coonection pin Rolling set
PDX11A-5-16 et PDX11A-5-36 BTSH
Roll pin Cord guide pipe
PDX11A-5-17 | ‘ST HSERTALEE PDX11A-5:37 AT A%
Shift drive rod set Collar
j: il
PDX11A-5-18 A1 PDX11A-5-38 SEHT £ 6
Spacer Hook
m i sty
PDX11A5-19  |iEHTHALAE PDX11A5-39 | THXH
Swing level motor base Pipe support
HH, g WS EIRET: M3X3
FDX11A-5-20 Spring washer:®4 FDX11A-5-40 Screw:M3X3




PDX11A-6

Taping device PDX11A




PDX11A-TAPING DEVICE

75 4 Fix 5 ZFR
Iltem No. Descrption Item No. Descrption
A EAES . NI o
PDX11A-6-1 W/\ﬁ{ﬁy@é’ié. M4X16 PDX11A-6-21 M%EE%EZZJ]T—E%,E’H:
Screw:M4X16 Driven pulley set
PRk, O4 HHy: S3M-300-10
PDX11A-6-2 Spring washer:®4 PDX11A-6-22 Belt: S3M-300-10
POX11A-6-3 |27 ML
Motor
CEVINEE
PDXT1A-6-4 |\ 1otor base
i, O5
PDX11A-6-5 Spring washer:®5
WA RE Sk 222 . M5x18
PDX11A-6-6 Screw:M5x18
PDXT1A6-7 Bearing: 638Z
PDX11A-6-8 il 46 4
Ring
PDX11A6-9  |[FAilraLAlft
Belt pulley
PDX11A6-10 |oMM %
8mm ring
IS F AR Sk g 22 . M4X14
PDXT1IA6-11 |5 rew:Max14
7SS I8ET . MAX6
PDXT1A6-12 |5 rew-Max6
?FEH?%: 6352
PDX11A-6-13 Bearing: 635Z
Ihk. 606Z
PDX11A-6-14 Bearing: 606Z
PDX11A6-15 | IKH]
Pin
RN
PDX11A-6-16 Adjustable block
PDX11A-6-17 Bearing: 625Z
PDX11A-6-18 | THKH
Pin
Tk P4
PDXT1A-6-19 | ot washer:d4
PDX11A-6-20 |P7SfBIAESER2 . MAX10

Screw:M4X10




Taping device PDX11A PDX11A-7




PDX11A-TAPING DEVICE

75 AR e LR
Item No. Descrption Item No. Descrption
_f“?*gﬁ%ﬂiﬁ%ﬁ M4x8 ﬁﬁﬁgﬁﬂ: o5
PDXT1A-7-1 Screw: M4x8 PDX11A-7-21 Wave spring washer:®5
2 N S
PDX11A-7-2 FEEAR PDX11A-7-22 ] , .
Cover plate Connection pin
Motor rod Bottom plate
| AN N ﬁﬁ‘\ -
PDX11A-7-4 EE?’( EEHLE{i% PDX11A-7-24 g;i%.ﬁfj{;%%'hﬂ‘lw
eturn spring :
7. #i7%: MR115ZZ
PDXTIA-7-5 Bearing:MR1152Z7
. ATl
PDX11A-7-6 Rod shatt
NAEEE M4
PDX11A-7-7 NutMA
e 7S A A Sk 8 22 . M3x6
PDX11A-7-8 Screw:M3X6
e 7S A A Sk 8 22 . M3x8
PDX11A-7-9 Screw:M3X8
PDX11A7-10  |PERIEALE
Motor base
P, D4
POX1TA-7-11 Plat washer:®4
P, P4q
PDX11A-7-12 Spring washer:®4
ra WS A RSk I8 22 . M3x14
PDX11A-7-13 Screw:M3X14
PDX11A7-14 | PEERIEAL
Jump motor
73
PDX11A7-15 | 2%
Mounting plate
PDX11A-7-16 Screw:M3X8
7 FRAS P4k
PDXT1A-7-17 Stopper block
PDX11A-7-18  |PRILR
Stopper
PDX11A-7-19 |3 SVENR
Block
N7 j:}h.
PDX11A-7-20 |12 @5

Plat washer:®5




Taping device PDX11A PDX11A-8




PDX11A-TAPING DEVICE

£ 2K 75 AR
Iltem No. Descrption Iltem No. Descrption
WA B Sk 2 2% . M4AX8 JE R
PDX11A-8-1 Screw:M4X8 PDXTIAB-21 s ring sheet
9%?} (D4 Wﬁﬁ *f%ﬂj%ﬁ M3X4
PDX11A-8-2 Spring washer:®4 PDX11A-8-22 Screw:M3X4
. [ o PN P7 T
PDXTIAS3  |plat washer:®4 PDXT1A823 | \Wheel(Dia: 70mm)
PDX11A-8-4 BFIRE
Plastic screw
PDX11A-8-5 GRLR Tk R
Tension spring for rope
5 TUwE REM4
PDX11A-8-6 Nut M4
. SRERH
PDX11A-8-7 Shaft
LRLGFELMIARA
PDX11A-8-8 Wheel racket A
PDX11A8-9  |FAME)
ension spring
LRI IRA
PDX11A-8-10 Wheel support A
R IEB
PDX11A-8-11 Wheel support B
7S IR Sk g 2. MAX10
POXTAB12 IgcrowMaxi0
PR, O3
PDX11A-8-13 Plat washer:®3
B, O3
PDX11A-8-14 Spring washer:®3
PN A ERE Sk 822 . M3X8
PDXTIA-B-15  Igcrow:Maxs
N Zeek e se i B
PDX11A-8-16 Wheel support B
i, O5
PDX11A-8-17 Flat washer ; ®5
WM, ©5
PDX11A-8-18 Wave spring washer:®5
PDX11A-8-19  [WHH
n
PDX11A-8-20 FENLIE

Spring sheet




